Happy Hour

M-F 4:30 p.M.--6:30 P.M.

Cannot be combined with any other offers

Dine-In Only

Drinks
Domestic Beer
Import Beer
House Sake
House Wine

Well cocktail
Specialty Cocktail

Bites
Edamame
Crab Rangoon
Shrimp Shumai
Gyoza
Thar Calamari
Rock Shrimp
XO Scallop
Tuna Martini
Salmon Tataki

Yellowtail Jalapeno

Sushi Rolls
California Roll
Shrimp Tempura Roll
Hot Wheel Roll

Dinosaur Roll

Peking Duck Roll
A1 Roll

$2.00

Sm $3.00 Lg $5.00
Sm $3.00 Lg $5.00

$4.00
$5.00
$6.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50

$7.50

$3.50
$4.50
$8.50
$8.00

$9.00
$9.50

Daily Specials
Ofter Time 4:30p.M.—Close

Cannot be combined with any other offers

Dine-In Onl

Monday
Entrée BOGOHO

Buy one entrée then get 2nd equal or less
value entrée half oft. Frist entrée must be

Tuesday

Y% off Bottle Sake

50% oft on any bottle sake when you spend
$20 dollar or more on food

The Bowl

Special Cocktail, The Bowl for one is $4.00
and for two is $8.00

Wednesday

Special Rolls 3 for 2

Buy three special rolls then get 4t special
roll with equal or less value for free

Thursday
Nigiri/Sashimi 2 for 1

Any Nigiri/Sashimi from nigiri/sashimi
list #1-20, buy one item get one same item
for free

Sunday
Y% off Bottle Wine

50% off on any bottle wine when you spend
$20 dollar or more on food

Kids Eat for Free

Kids under 10 get free hibachi entrées
when you spend $50 dollar or more, 2 kid’s
entrées maximin pre-table

Ask Your Server About Our Loyalty Program.

Follow us on Facebook, Instagram and
Twitter for more Awesomeness!




