Happy Hour

M-F 4:30 P.M.--6:30 P.M.

Cannot be combined with any other offers

Dine-In Only

Daily Specials

Offer Time 4:30P.M.—Close

Cannot be combined with any other offers

Dine-In Only

	•	7	
	TOT	10	70
	rı	n	
J			

Domestic Beer		\$2.00
Import Beer	Sm \$3.00	Lg \$5.00
House Sake	Sm \$3.00	Lg \$5.00
House Wine		\$4.00
Well cocktail		\$5.00
Specialty Cockt	ail	\$6.00
<u>-</u>		

Bites

Dites				
Edamame	\$3.00			
Crab Rangoon	\$3.00			
Shrimp Shumai	\$3.00			
Gyoza	\$3.00			
Thai Calamari	\$6.00			
Rock Shrimp	\$6.00			
XO Scallop	\$8.00			
Tuna Martini	\$6.50			
Salmon Tataki	\$6.50			
Yellowtail Jalapeno	\$7.50			
Cushi Dalla				

Sushi Rolls

California Roll	\$3.50
Shrimp Tempura Roll	\$4.50
Hot Wheel Roll	\$8.50
Dinosaur Roll	\$8.00
Peking Duck Roll	\$9.00

\$9.50

A1 Roll

Monday Entrée BOGOHO

Buy one entrée then get 2nd equal or less value entrée half off. Frist entrée must be

Tuesday ¹/₂ off Bottle Sake

50% off on any bottle sake when you spend \$20 dollar or more on food

The Bowl

Special Cocktail, The Bowl for one is \$4.00 and for two is \$8.00

Wednesday Special Rolls 3 for 2

Buy three special rolls then get 4th special roll with equal or less value for free

Thursday Nigiri/Sashimi 2 for 1

Any Nigiri/Sashimi from nigiri/sashimi list #1-20, buy one item get one same item for free

Sunday ¹/₂ off Bottle Wine

50% off on any bottle wine when you spend \$20 dollar or more on food

Kids Eat for Free

Kids under 10 get free hibachi entrées when you spend \$50 dollar or more, 2 kid's entrées maximin pre-table

Ask Your Server About Our Loyalty Program.

Follow us on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter for more Awesomeness!